
1 2 3 e 

seQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) 

ST lCO USE ONLY 
DATE Received 

MM 00 

8 

DATE WELL COMPLETED 
yy MM 

13 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMrTTED WrTHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WEll IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
NUMBER A 

PERMIT NO. 
FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL" 

I 
28 2S 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 

OWNERSTREET'~O=R~RFD~--~~~~~~~~~~---o~~~~~~~------~---z=---------------~ 
SUBDIVISION 

GROUTING RECORD s no 

t-_____No_t_r_~~~_lred_f_«_driv_en_wM_~_ ___~ ~~~e~~~~~eG~~PTED GV1 ~ 
STATE THE KIND OF FORMAl1ONS PENETRATED THEIR L:f.:rl "U 

COLOR, DEPTH. THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING TYPE OF GRO_U: ING MATERIAl (Circle one) 

t-DESCR--IPllON--(U-_-----.---F-E-ET---:....~:.....--1 CEMENT. lelMt BENTONITE CLAY IBlcl 
addltionel ~ " needed) FROM TO 46t-------~_+.....:.....;==-_f_~__1....::=::..!!!i1L.l NO. OF BAGS NO. OF POUNDS 45, 4§ 

SQ.ty. d ~ GALLONS OF WATER ___~_________ 

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL ( to nearest foot) 
J 

from '""'48""""'-=TO""'P"'----52- ft . to ~54,.......--;BO~n~O~M-:---:58= ft. 

E 
A 
C 
H 

60 61 

enter 0 If from surlace 

CASING RECORD 

Nominal diameter 
top (main) casing 
(nearest inch)1 

63 64 

Total depth 
of main casing 
( nearest foot) 

OTHER CASING (if used) 
diameter depth (feet) 

inch from to 

70 

~ ---
L--___....J' ,-'_ _ ----oJ' ,-'__----oJ 

S 
I 

~--- Ie 

screen type SCREEN RECORD 

or ~n hOle rsrfl I'i1lfl 

t 
lnsertJ~ ~ app=ate BRONZE 

~~w ~ 

DEPTH (nearest ft. ) 

,. 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS :.______'"­

~yes E 1.___ _ ---.;;.5~{I...;......__ _ ~_' _l_"_ _ _ 
WELL HYDROFAACTURED L!J A 8 11 15 17 21 

30 32 36 

~______________________~~__~==~~C2 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H ~23--24- 26 

51 

A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED S 
WHEN THIS Well WAS COMPLETED C 3"--________ ~-----

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 47 

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E 
1­__W;.;..;Ell;;;;;;;;;;~----------------I ~ SLOT SIZE 1 _ _ 2 __ 3 __ 

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND 
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDmONS STATED IN THE AJlOVe 
CAPTIONED PERMIT. AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 
KNOWLEDGE. 

DRILLERS LlC. NO. I 

DRILLERS SiGNATURE 
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) 

LlC. NO.1 __ 0 __ _ • 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or joumeyman 
responsible for sitework if dtHerent from permittee) 

DIAMETER 
OF SCREEN 

GRAvel PACK 
If weu DRIllED 
WMi FlOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

(NEAREST 
______ INCH) 

56 

rom 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

60 

o 

68 

wa 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

PUMPING TEST ...., 
HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 

~ 
PUMPING RATE (gal. per min. ) &.' • 

15 
METHOD USED TO 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE ,L...----!:~~~=----_J I 

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

BEFORE PUMPING ft. 
17 20 

WHEN PUMPING ft. 
22 25 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

~ air ~ piSton ~ lurblne 

oth[Q] centrifugal 00 rotary [QJ ( . 
'Z7 'Z7 Z1 below) 

Is-I$Ubmerslble 
'2l 

PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES NO 
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTAllED 
PLACE (A.C,J.P,R,S,T,O) 2S 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPAOITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 35 

PUMP HORSE POWER 
37 41 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
(nearest ft .) 

43 47 

CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate bo 

~ 
g 

49 

above ~ 

below ~ 

and enter casing heig t) 

LAND SURFACE 

50 51 

(nearest) 
foot) 

l 
LOCATION OF WElL ON LOT 

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 
THAN TWO DISTANCES 
(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) 

DENV-CROO 
COUNTY 



EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

STATE PERMIT NUMBERSEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL /fo - 9S=~ 150 8 

70 fill in this form completely 79 


ATlON OF WELL 


21 


z,q 0 

Date Received (APA) 

OWNER INFORMA TlON 

Owner First Name 34 

I 1.&. 80x 30 
Street or RFD 55 

70 State 72 76 

DRILLER INFORMA TlON 

~ -m..~~- M ~ D O~Y 

APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAl. PER MIN .) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

6 

license No. 81 

PER 14 20 

8 

I 	

71 


C9 'tNJY 

~ W . .th-ZI.­
23 	 42
SUBDIVISION~ 

SECTION I I LOT I 
 I 2-1 


I52 NEAR::T TP.iN~ 48 50 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) 	 ,-::1~_~tf----:=-=-:::-,M,:--=-,:-,II 


73 76 77 78 


11 NEAR WHAT ROAD 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

34 37
yD 
DISTANCE FROM ROAD 


ENTER FT OR MI 38 39 


TAX MAP: --..2..J BLK: ~ PARCEL ~ 
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 	 NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 

HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL ~ }l>OMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
( ~IRRIGATION I Itb C-r"c) CC] 4. i?/1- 33~ 

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 	 COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO. 

IRRIGATION 	 STATE 
SIGNATURE INSERT S --..__

22 
 INDUSTRIAL. COMMERICIAL. DEWATERING 41 


PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 


TEST. OBSERVATION, MONITORING 
 0'1:'71 000
GEO-THERMAL 	 57 63 


39 ~ 
[Q] 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER 

DENV-Permit 97 

+e ~9 ~ ~G_C?'p 

PERMIT No.. J 0 - Cf 5"""=­ I ~o 8 
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 

CO SIGNATURE 

000 ~~fJ 
~oL..J.~<---_ 55 

.... 

N 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
~OO' 	 BOX & LOCATE WELL . ___

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL 1-1__..:;_ ---.::::_--'1 FEET WITH AN X

24 28 


SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
NEAREST 
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 	 1.W...Lfl...fL.,.INCH 

2. 
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 3. 

BORED (or-Augered) JETTE~ Jetted. & DRIVEN 

30 ~ary J AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

37 CABLE REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE 

other 7 qEREPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 000 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) S-It! :? 4-~O_OO__~___--I 

HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 	 N , 
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN 
ABANDONED AND SEALED RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 

DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST 0 JUNCTION 

http:W...Lfl...fL


I 

FI ELD DATA SHE ET 

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIEL D TEST 


. . 
.'" -­ - .-

Pi a t ~__ SeC . 

.:\=:-c. . of well .:; 
----~~~~---------------

J~SC .:i.ice of meas uring point (l~.P.) above ground I I 
--~---------------------

5:a:~c ~acer level (S .W.L. ) below H.P . ~~8~'_____________________________ 

.'c':..qf: race pumpi ng -- reservoir drawdown 

Pumping rate ~,~~ _c~~J~/~.~;~'~.____ 
pump in g wa ter leve l lO , It;. b<:?low l-{, p; 

~~c~v~ry pump t e s t da ta observati ons to be recorded eve r y 15 min ces 

CA. LCUL~'!::"'~ -.:':_ ._.;.,:-~~\ _' ,\ ::: 1'i .1 1 5 W.~TER LEVEL PUMPING R~TE FLOW METEF< REA DI.VC 

time to fill ~ I ( if used) 
allon bucket 

7 

7 

below M.P. (gdllo ns _Scl­

rniJ1U ee) 

7 

7 

Ss - -._£ - -. . -_.--- I .J 

I0 f~r/0 r 7 -- -
~ r11\ I , cJ ~ k'.
~ ----. -10 ~"3I(} I 

II 

~---

" : I 
" 
! 

r----- · . --

I 
. --.- ~ -

I I 
I 

I------- _._-
[ I 

I 

If I 
I 

! )I 
~- ----

! 
\: 

r I 
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BUREAU OF ENVlRom$NTAL HEAL~ 
. WATER AND SEWERAGE PRQGRAM 

"':' ,' .... . 

" 	 'I 
.,, ' ,: " . TEL: (4iO)313-2640 FAX': (4'10)31J~2648'. ~. .. . 

. 	 . ... .., . 
" 	 " 

• I ' , ' 

',':," . . I'" '. \, " . 1':: .: . . ",' ;;..., . . \' .. ~ . ~" 
' " .• >\. " . I " "' , '. • ••• 'I , " • • ,C" : . . 	 ,", ' , " 

. .... 



" 

I I 
I 

; I 
I I 

Ii 
: i 
! i 
; ~ 

I 

I 

i!
I , 

i 

I 
i 
L 

v··..,;--­
'-~') , 

' ... . \ 

~ , 'L--\ "f.· , 

-: /" , 
'~- ', 'b ' , 

~' ' 

t;ClI1t:tllh ~ll W r;t'':'':' r,ut - I~;t DJoI.rll\ClI~ oloIlll'tW. rl(~ 
e. ~I .:.olT C('~ , ""1:1,",,,," :!i04~ 

l' tth4N · ~", 

, -~----~-----~ 

gZ, /88 39'\7d S~3H10d8 al]I~d~M 

././ 

/ 
/ ,/ 

J-"/ 

/ 
,/ 

/ 

// 

I 

i 

/
/ 

'/lel's 
vJdl 51~ 

~ t< . 

~ 

eXHi~1T ,0 ACCOMPAr~,' 
wtLL Ptf<Mi T 

U)T 12 
THE. 'WA(cF I~~OS I: 

~E.CTI(\N TWO 
I...O,S <5 Th(u 66, 

C,!me1eQ Ope r, 5p!!c~ I-U; 69, .l\ n.d 
51..:dab!e Pr~~e("'~i i on PMc.ei ' A' And 

N8!)- ~w;\jcbie Prl';~er'/i1rion Pi;lr,els '6' . Thru I 

Ti1~ 1 " ld~ 21 , Grid 2 ~ c;.~rc. ei . ~) 5 
-;-~)( Mep 2. 7 GriC:­ P3rc.els ; 'S6, lOt;! And 14<1­

fourth E. l'~c. ~ion Di-;.~ ~i C.t 
Howi)rd CouJ\iY . i13('(16.!')Q I 

1
OJ, TI." Dec~mbe ,' 6, 2007 

r' -07·04C -,~. -~ 
-~-----~----------



Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 _J:ward County TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
website: www.hchealth.org\e Health Department 

Peter Beilenson, M.D." 11,f.P.l/'~, Health Officer 

June 23, 2010 

Homeowner 
14595 Triadelphia Road 
Glenelg, MD 21737 

RE: The Warfields II, Lot 12 
14595 Triadelphia Road 
BP #: B10000172 
Well Tag: HO-95-1508 

Dear Sir: 

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been installed 
and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 05/14/2010. Final approval of the 
well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 05/13/2010. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing 
were free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are 
bacteriologically safe for drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance 
with COMAR water quality standards. 

Enclosed with this certificate, is a copy of the septic permit and the as-built along with 
important information regarding the use and maintenance of your septic system. Please read 
through carefully and thoroughly. Any questions regarding your well and/or septic, please call 
this office for guidance 410-313-1771. 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" 
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-95-1508. Although the 
submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not 
guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County 
Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well 
system as required by COMAR 26.04.04. 

http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04
http:www.hchealth.org


This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to 
be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact 
(410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this 
final sampling. 

Date of Water Samples: 06/22/2010 
Date of Well Completion: 0113112008 

Approving Authority, 

~~.w:::~ 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: Building Inspector's Office 
Community Hygiene 
File 



From:TRACE LABS INC 4105849·117 06/23/2010 13 :14 #341 P.001/00l 

TRACE LABORATORIES, INC 
A Methode Electronics, Inc. Company 

5 North Park Drive 
Hunt VaHey. MD 21030 USA 

Telephone: 41 01584 M 90991 Fax: 410/584-9117 
Website: www.tracelabs.com 1Email: info@tracelabs.com 

Maryland State Certified Laboratory # 318 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Requester: SIO Number: 77969 
NV Homes, Inc Report Date: June 23, 2010 
Attn: Buddy 
6085 Marshalee Drive Suite 130 
Elkridge, Maryland 21075 

Property Sampled: 14595 Triadelphia Road, 21737 

County: 
Subdivision: 
Lot #: 
Building Permit #: 

Howard 
Warfield Estates 
8012 
B 10000172 

Tax Map #: 
Parcel #: 

14 
154 

Datetrime Collected: 
Dateffime Received: 

June 22, 2010 at 3: 15 pm 
June 22,2010 at 4:25 pm 

Sample Location: 
Sampler ID: 

Pressure Tank 
9813AM 

Samples Iced: Yes 
Residual Ch <0.1 mg/L: Yes 

Wen Tag Number: 
Well Condition: 

HO-95-1508 
2 - Piece 
Satisfactory 

Water Conditioningffreatment: Neutralizer, Softener 

PARAMETER RESULT METHOD MClJicSMCL 

Nitrate 9.9mg/L asN 8M 4500D 10 mg/L asN Pass 
Turbidity <1.0NTU EPA 180.1 10NTU Pass 
pH 5.9 Units EPA 150.1 *6.5-8.5 Units *** 
Sand Negative Negative 
Total ColifoITIl Absent SM 9223B Absent Pass 
E.coli Absent Pass 

Drinking Water Testing Division 

MCL=Maximum Contamination Level 
*SMCL=Secondary Maximum Contamination Level 
...A non-enforceable parameter that may cause cosmetic effects or aesthetic effects (such as taste, color or odor) in drinking water. 

Absent SM 9223B 



--

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENESEND REPORT TO: lab No. Date Received
Laboratories Administration 


201 W. Preston St. 

P.O. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 21203 


WATER ANALYSIS 
Do not write above this line.~-..... 

\~ " 
A' 
M 
P 
L 
E 

I 

D 


,F , 
I 
E 
L 
D 

\c=============================================================================================~ 

~=~er /+0 -92- / 208 Name _ }-;- : ..L,.. ......D'---=.L------- Code .L.LJ....iJ,:;.......!.J-!....(,,- /."'-y 
County ~ 

Emergency oDrinking Water tfS2I... Community o Federal r-r::IRoutine oLandfill D Non·community o 
Project ~Recheck oStream 0 Private .'.... 

Special ~.Other D L.0_t_he_r________D:=.J 

Type of 
Plant No. J J.,.. 1 I, ~:ti~~! J-~ I-- t ' .I

Source (raw water) (~L 
Distribution (treated) 

MCL 
o 
o 

-.,J, J>(es,e(yati().o: Ic Aci~ o D Acid 
r-----.--.,---,--,---. 

Specific IPHI It I / I Chlorine: Free 1 -t--- I Total I --f--- I Conductance . 


Notes to LablRemarks: ~C.:::u:'-;.,....,.ICJ,""',.,<,! O...£.....£J.. . _ -'/ .,...J. /.L.i.J~""""-"*9~".~__~ - r-f· O.::....J~.,p Vi'e;...;~· _1_---I:2cr4 ..L._
, .:;r t ::-.- C:L,J '£- · . / Q~ ~-~ --!:.....L..! ~./ · ~ ,-~___' =-------!.C-t1~.!..:... 6:::l.f , -t
I 

CHECK ERRORTESTS RESULTSTESTS CODE 

Alkalinity (Total) 
"Ammonia - N 

....~,...;, 1,
.~ T ·( "\ lChloride 

;< 
\'v~_/ 

r ~Color* 
Conductance*, Spec. 
Dissolved Solids~ IO(~ . ;L /5/0~ 

l i
Hardness 

Fluoride 

Nitrite, N 


_ .-.... - - .... .. . . . - ­ -. . - . - --- .-. - - -_. . - ..•.- ...~ 
~ --Nitrate - Nitrite, N - - ­

..:;­

Sulfate 

Total Solids 

Turbidity* 

Other: 


..;t"­

'1 
1::::, 

' •._.,* Results reported in Units, all others in milligrams per liter (ppm) ~l( j 

Number of , Date FEB 11 Z008 
Tests Requested Section Chief \~ot.a I. Katumuluwa Reported __________ 

DHMH 90-A 03/07 

SUBMITTER'S COpy 



Bureau of Environmental Health 

7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046 


(410)313-2640 Fax (410) 313-264s 
Howard County 
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

Health Department website: www.hchealth.ore 

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

Friday, January 18, 2008 

IMPORTANT 
MEMORANDUM 

To: 	 WELL DRILLER, 

FILE 


From: Kevin Wolf, Sanitarian 

Well and Septic Program 


Re: 	 The Warfield's II (F-07-040) 

Lot's 6-14 


~ 	 In order to preserve the quality of ground drinking water, a special condition has been set for 
wells of lots 6 though 14 for the above referenced property. This condition requires the driller to 
seal off the upper strata by placing a certain amount 'of casing to the approximate depth below 
the very first water-bearing fracture OR a minimum of75 feet (which ever comes first). For 
example, if you hit a water-bearing fracture at 53 feet, then there should be at least 55 feet of 
casing or enough casing to get below that fracture. Any deviations to this condition are to be 
prior approved by the Health Department. 

www.hchealth.ore



